CoRe+
Ordering Guide
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 2
Table of Contents
01 Product Listings ....................................................................................................................................3
02 Service Listings ..................................................................................................................................6
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 3
01 Product Listings
Product Product Code Description
C+V2-EVSE-30-25-LC1-RR1-NSL-FL-
NRRV-ST
CoRe+ Charging station, wall mounted, 30 A, 25 feet
cable, LCD Display, RFID reader, network ready - FLO -
NRRV
C+V2-EVSE-30-25-LC1-RR1-NSL-FL-
NRRV-PS
CoRe+ PS Charging station (Power Sharing -
U.S. Pat. No. 9,927,778), wall mounted, controlled from
8 to 30 A, 25 feet cable, LCD Display, RFID reader,
network ready - FLO - NRRV
C+V2-EVSE-30-25-LED-NOR-NSL-FL-
NRRV-ST
CoRe+ VB Charging station (basic version), wall
mounted, 30 A, 25 feet cable, no networking, no display
and no reader - FLO - NRRV
C+V1-PED-RV-GRRV CoRe+ pedestal for one or two charging station - GRRV
CM-F1-GRRV Cable management system - GRRV
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 4
01 Product Listings
Product Product Code Description
CM-E1-GRRV Cable management column - GRRV
C+-BSS-GRRV CoRe+ bracket, side by side
configuration - GRRV
CM-S1-FL-BCCE Cable management system
sign - FLO - BCCE
C+V1-PWCK-40 Pedestal cascading mounting bracket with terminal
block for up to #4 gauge CU conductors
C+V1-PWCK-150 Pedestal cascading mounting bracket with terminal
block for up to #2/0 gauge CU or AL conductors
Breaker-40D Double 40 A breaker for cascading mounting bracket
C+V1-ANCHOR CoRe+ pedestal anchor kit for onsite made concrete
base
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 5
01 Product Listings
Product Product Code Description
SIGN-RESE-EMP-FR
Employé seulement
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.81’’ x 5.9’’
SIGN-RESE-EMP-EN
Employee Only
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.81’’ x 5.9’’
SIGN-RESE-VIS-FR
Visiteur seulement
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.81’’ x 5.9’’
SIGN-RESE-VIS-EN
Visitor Only
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 150 mm • 11.81’’ x 5.9’’
SIGN-RESE-GEN-FR
Stationnement interdit excepté véhicule électrique
en cours de recharge
Parking Sign - French
300 mm x 600 mm • 11.81’’ x 23.62’’
SIGN-RESE-GEN-EN
No Parking except electric vehicle charging
Parking Sign - English
300 mm x 600 mm • 11.81’’ x 23.62’’
EMPLOYÉ
SEULEMENT
VISITEUR
SEULEMENT
EMPLOYEE
ONLY
VISITOR
ONLY
VÉHICULE ÉLECTRIQUE
EN COURS DE RECHARGE
EXCEPTÉ
ELECTRIC VEHICLE
CHARGING
EXCEPT
CoRe+ • Ordering Guide 6
02 Service Listings
Service Service Code Description
Site survey prior